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6xA 10xB 14xC

4xD 1xE

4xJ

28xI18xH4xG

4xF

M8x30mm

 dowel

 spring washer

 8 mm round 
 washers

 cam pin  cam lock

 dowel

 hexagon socket
 screw

 wrenches

 cam pin

M8x50mmM7x39mm

M7x53mm

4xK

K

16xL

L
black conner
connection

contersunk head
screw

M3.5x14mm

non-slip sticker
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150x395x50

(MM)

80x1048x25

80x598x25

598x1098x15

700x1200x40

150x395x50

40x598x25

40x898x25
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please assemble as directed.
For panel  7  and  8  ,
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Attach all the  non-slip  sticker to legs
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